
Saturday, 2 March 2024 
Individual Stroke + Stableford Monthly Medals NRL Jumper Day 
Individual Stroke/Putting + 1st Monthly Medals NRL Jersey Day 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 3 March 2024 
Semi-finals Pennants CWDA 
Individual Stableford 
Final 2023 Dowling Matchplay 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

MARCH 2024
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue
 Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red 

Monday, 4 March 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 5 March 2024
Central West Veterans Classic
Bathurst Round 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wednesday,6 March 2024 
2024 NSW Womens Open - Pro-Am Qualifying Tournament
--------------------------------------------------------------
Thursday, 7 March 2024
2024 NSW Womens Open Qualifying Tournament
Round 1 Pro-Am
--------------------------------------------------------------
Friday, 8 March 2024 
2024 NSW Womens Open Qualifying Tournament
Round 2 Pro-Am
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 9 March 2024 
Individual Stableford Forward tees 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------
Sunday, 10 March 2024 
Individual Stableford 



Monday, 11 March 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets - CW Vets at Molong 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 
Individual Stroke 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 14 March 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 16 March 2024 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 1 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 1 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 17 March 2024 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 2 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 2 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 18 March 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets 
------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday, 19 March 2024 
Individual Par event
----------------------------------------------------------
Thursday, 21 March 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
----------------------------------------------------------



Saturday, 23 March 2024 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 3
 Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 3 
------------------------------------------------------------
Sunday, 24 March 2024 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 4 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 4 
-------------------------------------------------------------
Monday, 25 March 2024 
Individual Stableford CW Vets at Bathurst 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 26 March 2024 
Easter Ambrose 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 28 March 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Friday, 29 March 2024 
Good Friday 
Individual Easter Stableford 
--------------------------------------------------------------
Saturday, 30 March 2024 
Individual Stableford + 2BBB 
Individual Stableford + 2BBB 
----------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 31 March 2024 
Individual Easter Stableford 


